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Last name First name Federation S PN PP 2016 2017 2018 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
Pedersen Tommy Norway S 1 4 0 2 2 2
Aalgaardstad Jörn Andre Norway S 1 4 2 0 2 2
Machlitt Patrik Germany 1 7 4 3 0
Maarof Omar Egypt 1 6 6 0 0
Peltonen Jaakko Finland 1 6 0 3 3 3
Benkendorf Pascal Germany 1 6 0 3 3 3
Bell Kelvin USA 1 6 0 3 3 3
Kinnunen Carl Estonia 1 4 2 2 0
Ravinder Sharma India 1 4 4 0 0
Bukowiecki Julian Poland 1 4 4 0 0
Kucharski Krzysztof Poland 1 4 4 0 0
Stępień Aleksander Poland 1 4 4 0 0
Wasilew Martin Poland 1 4 4 0 0
Johansen Trygve Ö. Norway 1 2 0 2 0
Fauvel Gilles Belgium 3 3 0 0
Dimitrov Zhivko Bulgaria 3 0 3 0
Diogenous Vladimiros Cyprus 3 3 0 0
Syuleyman Birdzhan R. Denmark 3 0 0 3 2 1
Kandil Amr Egypt 3 0 0 3 3
Barrett Craig England 3 3 0 0
Reay Keira England 3 0 3 0
Wigmore James England 3 0 3 0
Berger Steffen Germany 3 0 3 0
Dewitt André William Germany 3 3 0 0
Moritz Marcel Germany 3 0 0 3 3
Neumayr Erwin Germany 3 0 3 0
Reuter René Germany 3 0 0 3 3
Sass Marcel Germany 3 3 0 0
Cella Andrea Italy 3 0 3 0
Varchetta Gennaro Italy 3 0 3 0
Artemy Hudyakov Latvia 3 0 0 3 3
Tuvshinsanaa Miyesenge Mongolia 3 0 0 3 3
Emblem Patrick Gimmestad Norway 3 1 0 2 2
Garberg Freddy Norway 3 0 0 3 3
Gustafsson Tone Norway 3 1 1 1 1
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Jenssen Stian Norway 3 1 0 2 2
Kwiatkowski Karol Poland 3 3 0 0
Nowak Przemysław Poland 3 3 0 0
Siletti Alessandro Poland 3 3 0 0
Wegrzyn Igor Poland 3 3 0 0
Marchenk Petr Russia 3 3 0 0
Zubkov Artemii Russia 3 0 2 1 1
Grabrijan Anže Slovenia 3 0 3 0
Hall Lucas Sweden 3 0 3 0
Bayaudh Riadh Tunesia 3 3 0 0
Mikhailenko Roman Ukraine 3 0 0 3 3
Lowrance Brad USA 3 3 0 0
Robinson James USA 3 0 3 0
Fitzgerald Matthew Wales 3 3 0 0
Pagnoul Pierre Belgium 2 2 0 0
Richardson Glen ENG 2 0 2 0
Castle Alex England 2 0 0 2 2
Friman Vesa Finland 2 2 0 0
Ratia Jari Finland 2 2 0 0
Hafermann René Germany 2 2 0 0
Körner Christoph Germany 2 2 0 0
Schoon Jens Germany 2 0 2 0
Zampetakis Giorgos Germany 2 2 0 0
Henk Dominik Germany 2 2 0 0
Reyes Giancarlo Germany 2 2 0 0
Bernardini Mario Italy 2 0 0 2 2
Bianchi Monica Italy 2 0 0 2 2
D'Angelo Pierluigi Italy 2 0 0 2 2
De Vivo Pietro Italy 2 0 0 2 2
Mangiacotti Andrea Italy 2 0 0 2 2
Provenzi Santo Italy 2 0 0 2 2
Muscat Mark Malta 2 2 0 0
Sullivan Neil Malta 2 2 0 0
Hilferink Ramon Netherlands 2 0 2 0
Berntsen Morten Norway 2 0 2 0
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Bjørøen Markus Norway 2 0 2 0
Eckell Irene Kragh Norway 2 2 0 0
Engan Aas Andreas Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Engebretsen Bodhild Norway 2 0 1 1 1
Fundingsland Henrik Norway 2 0 2 0
Gjermundsen Mads Norway 2 2 0 0
Gudmundsen Yngvar Norway 2 0 2 0
Hagberg Ronny Norway 2 0 2 0
Holmen Hovde Kim Andrè Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Haabrekke Olav Ludvig Norway 2 2 0 0
Johansen Leif Norway 2 2 0 0
Johansen Kjetil Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Johnsrud Helene Johanne Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Kjær Mathias G. D. Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Kjær Stig Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Langsem Sven Michael Norway 2 2 0 0
Larsen Alexander Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Larsen Gina Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Larsen Aleksander Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Lunde Tor-Øyvind Norway 2 0 2 0
Möinichen Jan Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Nilsen Martin Norway 2 0 2 0
Osgjelten Ove Norway 2 0 2 0
Rogne Christian Norway 2 2 0 0
Rosenkilde Børre Norway 2 0 2 0
Rygh Heidi Norway 2 0 2 0
Skog Ronny Norway 2 0 2 0
Solbakken Kjerstin S. Norway 2 2 0 0
Söhagen Line Norway 2 2 0 0
Takle Raymond Norway 2 0 1 1 1
Toftaker Ranja Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Torgersen Patcharin Norway 2 2 0 0
Weisten Jan-Erik Norway 2 0 0 2 2
Øvergård Vidar Norway 2 0 2 0
Olesiński Krzysztof Poland 2 2 0 0
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Dragomir Alexandru Romania 2 2 0 0
Kryl Kristina Russia 2 2 0 0
Bergstrøm Daniel Sweden 2 0 2 0
Björk Johanna Sweden 2 2 0 0
Karlsson Kevin Sweden 2 0 2 0
Mattson Dennis Sweden 2 0 2 0
Persson Filippa Sweden 2 2 0 0
Persson Kristoffer Sweden 2 2 0 0
Petersen Tommy Sweden 2 0 2 0
Wogel Jimmy Sweden 2 0 2 0
Öhrgaard Frederik Denmark 1 1 0 0
Neugebauer Tim GER 1 0 1 0
Andrik Cedrik Germany 1 1 0 0
Gedies Bibiane Germany 1 0 1 0
Juliusson Andres Iceland 1 0 0 1 1
Arriu Elena Italy 1 0 0 1 1
Messina Francesca Italy 1 0 0 1 1
Sberna Luciano Italy 1 0 0 1 1
Kaminskas Vytis Lithuania 1 0 1 0
Andreassen Sturla Norway 1 1 0 0
Barkald Vidar Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Berentsen Bjarte Norway 1 0 1 0
Bryn Örjan Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Elstad Christian Norway 1 0 1 0
Espen Arvid Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Furulund Öyvind Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Guzon Joey Norway 1 0 1 0
Havn Frank Norway 1 0 1 0
Higraff Kenneth Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Hodel-Olsen Kenneth Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Hognestad Oddgeir Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Hustveit Sean Michael Norway 1 0 1 0
Haagensen Kent Remi Norway 1 0 1 0
Johansen Jan Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Karlsen Svein Oddvar Norway 1 0 1 0
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Kjär Brian Norway 1 1 0 0
Kristiansen Terje Berget Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Kristiansen Tor Arne Norway 1 1 0 0
Langeland Trond Otto Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Lygre Bjarte Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Malme Kristian Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Martinussen Fredrik Norway 1 0 1 0
Monsen Janne Norway 1 0 1 0
Niitti Tomi Norway 1 0 1 0
Nilsen Ben Jone Norway 1 1 0 0
Olsen Kim Andre Norway 1 0 1 0
Olsen Mariann Norway 1 0 0 1 1
Osborg Nicholas Norway 1 1 0 0
Rosenkilde Gunvor Norway 1 1 0 0
Santos Romulo Norway 1 0 1 0
Stevy Gjelstad Vidar Norway 1 0 1 0
Søhagen Line Norway 1 0 1 0
Tangen Frank Norway 1 1 0 0
Frydrych Lila Poland 1 1 0 0
Frydrych Wiesław Poland 1 1 0 0
Grzymkowski Krzysztof Poland 1 1 0 0
Swiniarska Justyna Poland 1 1 0 0
Swinirski Tomasz Poland 1 1 0 0
Hush Ewan Scotland 1 1 0 0
Gren Jesper Sweden 1 0 0 1 1
Karlsson Joakim Sweden 1 0 0 1 1
Martinsson Alexander Sweden 1 1 0 0
Miccilia Martin Sweden 1 0 1 0
Möller Mattias Sweden 1 1 0 0
Persson Linus Sweden 1 1 0 0
Schack v/Brockdorf Fredrik Sweden 1 1 0 0
Svensson Erika Sweden 1 1 0 0
Svensson Jesper Sweden 1 0 1 0
Aakesson Lars-Erik Sweden 1 1 0 0
Tanic David Switzerland 1 0 1 0



ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 01: AIK International Tournament Powered by Track

No athletes with late cancellations were reported by the organizer



Last name First name Federation P Date Reason
Gren Jesper Sweden 1 02.01.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Karlsson Joakim Sweden 1 02.01.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Castle Alex England 2 06.01.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Syuleyman Birdzhan R. Denmark 2 07.01.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Peltonen Jaakko Finland 3 None No show
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EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 02: Brunswick Ballmaster Open



ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 03: 30th Irish Open Championships in association with Storm

No athletes with late cancellations were reported by the organizer



Last name First name Federation P Date Reason
Artemy Hudyakov Latvia 1 18.02.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Moritz Marcel Germany 1 25.02.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Reuter René Germany 2 07.03.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Benkendorf Pascal Germany 3 None No show
Mikhailenko Roman Ukraine 3 None No show
Kandil Amr Egypt 3 None No show
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EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 04: Brunswick Euro Challenge



Last name First name Federation P Date Reason
Syuleyman Birdzhan R. Denmark 1 03.04.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Juliusson Andres Iceland 1 04.04.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Bell Kelvin USA 3 None No show

ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 05: Hammer Bronzen Schietspoel Tournament 2018
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EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 06: VI Brunswick Madrid Challenge

No athletes with late cancellations were reported by the organizer



ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 07: 14th Storm San Marino Open

No athletes with late cancellations were reported by the organizer



ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 08: Track Dream-Bowl Palace Open by Erdinger

No athletes with late cancellations were reported by the organizer



Last name First name Federation P Date Reason
Zubkov Artemiy Russia 1 02.08.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament

ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 09: Odense International



Last name First name Federation P Date Reason
Tuvshinsanaa Miyesenge Mongolia 3 None No show

ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 10: Storm Lucky Larsen Masters



Last name First name Federation P Date Reason
Arriu Elena Italy 1 26.08.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Messina Francesca Italy 1 27.08.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Sberna Luciano Italy 1 27.08.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Mangiacotti Andrea Italy 2 01.09.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Bernardini Mario Italy 2 01.09.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Bianchi Monica Italy 2 01.09.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
D'Angelo Pierluigi Italy 2 01.09.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Provenzi Santo Italy 2 01.09.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
De Vivo Pietro Italy 2 02.09.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during

ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 11: Rome Open All4Bowling



Last name First name Federation P Date Reason
Barkald Vidar Norway 1 07.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Gustafsson Tone Norway 1 08.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Espen Arvid Norway 1 09.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Lygre Bjarte Norway 1 11.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Malme Kristian Norway 1 19.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Johansen Jan Norway 1 21.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Olsen Mariann Norway 1 21.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Takle Raymond Norway 1 22.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Engebretsen Bodhild Norway 1 22.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Hodel-Olsen Kenneth Norway 1 22.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Higraff Kenneth Norway 1 22.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Langeland Trond Otto Norway 1 23.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Bryn Örjan Norway 1 23.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Furulund Öyvind Norway 1 25.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Kristiansen Terje Berget Norway 1 25.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Hognestad Oddgeir Norway 1 26.09.2018 Cancellation 30-8 days before the tournament
Larsen Alexander Norway 2 28.09.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Holmen Hovde Kim Andrè Norway 2 29.09.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Jenssen Stian Norway 2 01.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Larsen Gina Norway 2 03.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Aalgaardstad Jørn Andre Norway 2 03.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Larsen Aleksander Norway 2 03.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Johnsrud Helene Johanne Norway 2 03.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Pedersen Tommy Norway 2 04.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Emblem Patrick Gimmestad Norway 2 05.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Weisten Jan-Erik Norway 2 05.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Möinichen Jan Norway 2 06.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Toftaker Ranja Norway 2 07.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Johansen Kjetil Norway 2 08.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Kjær Mathias G. D. Norway 2 10.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during

ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 12: Norwegian Open 2018 by Brunswick



Last name First name Federation P Date Reason

ETBF’s European Bowling Tour

EBT 2018 Penalty Points - Stop 12: Norwegian Open 2018 by Brunswick

Engan Aas Andreas Norway 2 10.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Kjær Stig Norway 2 13.10.2018 Cancellation within 7 days before or during
Garberg Freddy Norway 3 None No Show


